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4. E&EJ R b
(1) COMMUNICATION UNIT (HOT-1310)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 HOT-1306 COMMUNICATION PORT
2 HOT-1307 CONN PLATE COMMUNI PORT
101 280-5248-10 ONE TOUCH COLLAR M3 L=10
102 280-52417 ONE TOUCH BUSHING
201 000-P00320-WB M SCR PH W/FS BLK M3 X 20
301 600-6744-100 ASSY RGB CABLE 100CM

302 600-6800-009 WIRE HARN VS




@ ASSY VS BILLBOARD (HOT-1360)




@ ASSY VS BILLBOARD (HOT-1360) (D-2/2)

ITEM NO.

1O U1 &~ WD

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

201
202
203
204
205
206

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

PART NO.

HOT-1352
HOT-1353
837-12792-02
421-7501-24
421-7501-01
V5C-0223
VSC-0222

390-5644-08SD

400-5333-01

214-0110
390-5652
601-0460
280-5277
601-7467
838-10802
280-5188-2W
280-5154-LS5
601-6231-C060
280-5008

012-P00310
000-P00316
000-P00308-W
010-P00310-F
010-P00408-F
010-P00320-F

600-6800-001
600-6800-002
600-6800-003
600-6800-004
600-6800-005
600-6800-006
600-6800-007
600-6800-008

DESCRIPTION NOTE

FL LID VS

TSEG BRKT

7SEG LED CONT BD FOR VS KIT
STICKER FL 8W

STICKER 110V 25W

SCORE PLATE

INSULATOR FRAME

ASSY FL 08W SD W/CONN S
SW REGU AC100V +15V 15W
BULB SOCKET

LAMP 100V/110V 25W
PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM
CORD CLAMP ¢ 18

L-LOCK BK

CONN BD C

WIRE SADDLE WS-2W

MINT CLAMP LS5

EDGING NEW TYPE

CORD CLAMP 15

TAP SCR PH 3% 10

M SCR PH M3x38

M SCR PH W/FS M3x8
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x10
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4x8
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x20

WIRE HARN AC IN

WIRE HARN 7SEG CONTROL
WIRE HARN SW REGU IN

WIRE HARN SW REGU OUT
WIRE HARN SSR AC IN

WIRE HARN LAMP CONTROL
WIRE HARN LAMP

WIRE HARN EARTH BILLBOARD
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